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月份
Month

週次
week

日
Sun

一
Mon

二
Tue

三
Wed

四
Thu

五
Fri

六
Sat

1 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

3 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

5 24 25 26 27 28 29 *30

30/09 中秋節翌日
The day following the Chinese
Mid-Autumn Festival

6

6 *1 *2 3 4 5 6 7

02/10 國慶日翌日
The day following National Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

8 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

9 22 *23 24 25 26 27 28
23/10 重陽節

Chung Yeung Festival

10 29 30 31

10 1 2 3 4

11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 12 13 14 *15 16 17 18
15/11 尼泊爾燈節

Tihar Festival

13 19 #20 21 22 23 24 25

14 26 27 28 29 30

14 1 2

15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16 10 *11 12 13 #14 15 16

11/12 區議會一般選舉翌日
School Holiday After District
Council Ordinary Election

17 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

18 24 *25 *26 *27 *28 *29 *30
25-31/12 學校假期

School Holiday

19 *31

19 *1 2 3 4 5 6

01/01 元旦日假期
New Year Holiday

20 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 28 29 30 31

23 1 2 3

24 4 5 6 7 *8 *9 *10

08-18/02 農曆新年假期
Lunar New Year Holiday

25 *11 *12 *13 *14 *15 *16 *17

26 *18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 25 26 27 28 29

上課日   星期一至四校巴離開時間 Monday to Thursday: School bus leaving time 16:05

 星期五校巴離開時間 Friday: School bus leaving time 16:30

 上課時間 School Time: 08:00 - 13:25

校巴離開時間 School bus leaving time 14:00

School Day

# 特別時間表 

Special Timetable

F
eb

ru
ar

y
Ja

n
u

ar
y

二

月

01-07/02

04/02

11/02

20/02-01/03

29/02

中文週 Chinese Week

斯里蘭卡國慶日 Sri Lanka National Day

伊朗國慶日 Iran National Day

中六下學期模擬考試 S.6 Final Mock Examination

生命教育活動 Life Education Program

D
ec

em
b

er

一

月

02/01

02-05/01

02-16/01

19/01

26/01

31/01

暫停中六所有活動 Suspension of Activity for S.6

社會服務週 Social Service Week

中一自行收生申請 Application for S.1 Discretionary Places

家長晚會及家教會就職典禮 (暫停其他學習經歷課)

Parents' Night & P.T.A Inauguration Ceremony (No OLE)

印度國慶日 India Republic Day

生命教育活動 Life Education Program

N
o

v
em

b
er

十

二

月

04/12

04-08/12

11/12

12/12

13/12

15/12

16/12

19/12

20/12

21/12

22/12

國家憲法日 Constitution Day

中一至中六級對卷 S.1-S.6 Checking Examination Scripts

教研日(II) Staff Development Day (II)

下學期開始 2nd Term Begins

南京大屠殺死難者國家公祭日 Nanjing Massacre National Memorial Day; 教研日

(III) Staff Development Day(III) (L&T Expo)

特別時間表 Special Timetable

資訊日 Information Day(for Public) - No School

特別時間表 Special Timetable

資訊日 Information Day(for Primary Schools) - No School

升學博覽 Career Expo; 生命教育活動 Life Education Program

旅行日 School Picnic

O
ct

o
b

er

十

一

月

03/11

10/11

20/11
21/11-01/12

陸運會 Athletics Meet

陸運會 Athletics Meet

特別時間表 Special Timetable

中一至中五上學期考試 S.1-S.5 Half Yearly Examination;

中六上學期模擬考試 S.6 1st Mock Examination

S
ep

te
m

b
er

十

月

01/10

06/10

09-12/10

11/10

18/10

19/10

26/10

國慶日 National Day

其他學習經歷課開始 OLE Starts

MCN活動週 MCN Week

教研日(I) Staff Development Day(I)

學生會諮詢大會 Student Union Consultation Session

學生會選舉 Student Union Election;

生命教育活動 Life Education Program;

活動 Function 假期 Holiday

九

月

01/09

03/09

04-05/09

04/09

08/09

18/09

20/09

25-28/09

29/09

30/09

開學禮 Opening Ceremony of the School Year

中國人民抗日戰爭勝利紀念日

Victory Day of Chinese People's War of Resistance against Japanese

Aggression

特別時間表 Special Timetable

健康校園 Healthy School Programme

教師師活動 Teachers' Day Activity (10/09) 教師節 Teachers' Day)

「九‧一八」事變紀念日 September 18 Incident Memorial Day

尼泊爾國慶日 Nepal National Day

伊斯蘭週 Islamic Week

生命教育活動 Life Education Program

烈士紀念日 Martyrs' Day
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月份
Month

週次
week

日
Sun

一
Mon

二
Tue

三

Wed

四
Thu

五
Fri

六
Sat

27 1 2

28 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

30 17 18 19 #20 21 22 23

31 24 *25 26 27 28 *29 30*

25/03

29/03-03/04
尼泊爾假期 Holi Holiday
學校假期 School Holiday

32 31*

32 *1 *2 *3 *4 5 6

04/04 清明節
Ching Ming Festival

33 7 8 9 *10 *11 12 13

10-11/04 開齋節假期
Eid al-Fitr Holiday

34 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

35 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

36 28 29 30

36 *1 2 3 4
01/05 勞動節

Labour Day

37 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

38 12 13 14 *15 16 17 18
15/05 佛誕

Buddha's Birthday

39 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

40 26 27 28 29 30 31

40 1

41 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

42 9 *10 11 12 13 14 15

10/06 端午節假期
Dragon Boat Festival

43 16 *17 18 19 20 21 22

17/06 忠孝節假期
Eid al-Adha Holiday

44 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

45 30

45 *1 2 3 4 5 6
01/07 香港特別行政區成立紀念日

HKSAR Establishment Day

46 7 8 9 10 *11 *12 *13

11/07 暑假開始
Summer Holiday Starts

47 *14 *15 *16 *17 *18 *19 *20

48 *21 *22 *23 *24 *25 *26 *27

49 *28 *29 *30 *31

49 *1 *2 *3

50 *4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9 *10

51 *11 *12 *13 *14 *15 *16 *17

52 *18 *19 *20 *21 *22 *23 *24

53 *25 *26 *27 *28 *29 *30 *31

01/08

17/08

20-30/08

02/09

中國人民解放軍建軍節 Chinese People's Liberation Army Day

印尼國慶日 Indonesia National Day

中五及中六上課日 S.5 & S.6 Classes Start

2024/2025 開學禮

Opening Ceremony of the School Year 2024/2025

*學校假期 School Holiday

A
u

g
u

st
Ju

ly

八

月

03-15/06

03/06

12/06

19-20/06

17-24/06

24/06

25-26/06

28/06

30/06

中一至中五期終考試 S.1-S.5 Final Examination

教研日(V) (下午) Staff Development Day(V) (p.m.)

菲律賓獨立日 The Philippines Independence Day

中三級系統性評估筆試 S.3 Territory-Wide System Assessment (TSA) written

exam.

中一至中五核對試卷 S.1-S.5 Checking Exam. Scripts

預留作系統性評估補考 Reserved for TSA replacement exam./

預留作核對試卷Reserved for Checking Exam. Scripts

試後活動(校內) Post-exam. Activity (On campus);

生命教育活動 Life Education Program;全校清潔日 Campus Cleaning Day

《香港國安法》頒布四周年 The 4th Anniversary of the Promulgation of the

Hong Kong National Security LawJu
n

e

七

月

02/07

07/07

09/07

10/07

17/07

試後活動(校內) Post-exam. Activity (On campus)

七七事變紀念日 July 7 Incident Memorial Day

家長日 Parents' Day

散學禮 Closing Ceremony of the School Year;

全校清潔日 Campus Cleaning Day

香港中學文憑試放榜 Release of HKDSE Results

M
ay

六

月

04/04

12/04

15/04

15-19/04

23-24/04

26/04

29/04-02/05

30/04

《基本法》頒布紀念日

Commemoration Day for the Promulgation of the Basic Law

開齋節活動 (上午) Eid Celebration (a.m.);

教研日(IV) (下午) Staff Development Day(IV) (p.m.)

全民國家安全教育日 National Security Education Day

中三升中四選科簡介 Briefing Session for S.4 Elective Subjects

中三級系統性評估(中文及英文口試) S.3 TSA (Chinese and English Oral Exam.)

預留作系統性評估補考 Reserved for TSA Replacement Exam

STEAM活動週 STEAM Activity Week

生命教育活動 Life Education Program

A
p

ri
l

五

月

04/05

07-10/05

17/05

24/05

31/05

五四青年節 May Fourth Youth Day; 家教會活動 PTA Activity

英文週 English Week

暫停所有課外話動 No CCA Activity

畢業禮(中一至中五無需上課) Speech Day(No Class for S1-S5)

生命教育活動 Life Education Program

M
ar

ch

四

月

活動 Function 假期 Holiday

三

月

04-06/03

07/03

04-08/03

11/03

15/03

19/03

20/03

21-28/03

23/03

26/03

中六對卷 S.6 Checking Examination Scripts;

中六最後上課日 Last School Day for S.6

健康校園週 Health Campus Week

齋戒月開始 Ramadan Starts(Tentative)

開齋活動 Iftar Activity

生命教育活動 Life Education Program

特別時間表 Special Timetable

中一至中五測驗週(半天) S.1-S.5 Test Week(Half Day)

巴基斯坦國慶日 Pakistan National Day

孟加拉國慶日 Bangladesh National Day
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